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BRF041 5,562 5,562 5,562 5,562
BAF042 5,527 5,527 5,527 11,089
BAF043 6,287 6,287 6,287 17,376
iBFN44 10,743 10,743 10,743 28,119
BR#045 36,228 36,228 36,228 64,347
BR#046 49,186 49,186 49,186 113,533
ABFN47 61,555 61,555 61,555 175,088
BAF048 75,797 75,797 75,797 250,885
ABFN49 81,353 81,353 81,353 332,238
BA#050 79,993 79,993 79,993 412,231
BR#F051 79,774 79,774 79,774 492,005
BA#052 75,793 75,793 75,793 567,798
BA#053 94,234 94,234 94,234 662,032
BR#054 104,376 104,376 104,376 766,408
HBF155 101,701 101,701 101,701 868,109
HR#056 26,222 26,222 26,222 894,331
BR#F057 181,678 181,678 181,678] 1,076,009
FBF158 245,598 245,598 245,598 1,321,607
FBF159 306,012 306,012 768 306,780] 1,628,387
FBF160 326,380 326,380 1,621 328,001 1,956,388
IBF161 346,647 346,647 425 347,072 2,303,460
FBF162 386,557 386,557 2,042 388,599] 2,692,059
AA#063 450,026 450,026 742 450,768) 3,142,827
ERL T 514,076 514,076 799 514,875] 3,657,702
Epk 2 576,132 576,132 440 576,572 4,234,274
ERE 3 603,517 74,855 678,372 1,000 679,372] 4,913,646
FERL 4 640,594 87,601 76,765 804,960 2,580 807,540 5,721,186
ERE 5 662,601 74,736 82,602 819,939 4,460 824,399] 6,545,585
ERL 6 678,423 85,534 77,022 840,979 4,951 845,930 7,391,515
ERL 7 738,448 116,719 89,368| 11,964 956,499 1,428 957,927] 8,349,442
ERE 8 772,909 118,655 86,686| 11,272 17,419 1,006,941 2,026] 1,008,967] 9,358,409
ERE 9 804,334 115,834 91,478, 10,171 31,899 331 259 1,054,306 5,006] 1,059,312] 10,417,721
FERK10 816,120 112,359 97,843 14,273 27,235 15,394 1,083,224 3,334] 1,086,558] 11,504,279
FRE11 788,290 100,702 105,619 7,518 14,181 24,964 9,844 1,051,118 4,440] 1,055,558] 12,559,837
FRR12 741,202 80,322 85,942 12,183| 26,788 11,691 958,128 4,232 962,360 13,522,197
FRE13 782,307 93,273 74,947 11,011| 25485 11,193 998,216 5,292] 1,003,508] 14,525,705
ERk14 830,774 96,601 77,155 11,663| 25,258 10,849 1,052,300 17,490f 1,069,790] 15,595,495
FRK15 847,320 96,447 78,738 9,768| 20,350 9,374 1,061,997 34,882] 1,096,879] 16,692,374
FRk16 875,831 97,717 75,929 15,795 8,452 1,073,724 58,928] 1,132,652] 17,825,026
FRR17 924,615 96,180 74,218 15,228 8,842 1,119,083 83,610] 1,202,693] 19,027,719
FRk18 978,938 104,770 79,905 15,253 9,603 1,188,469 33,107 54,390] 1,275,966] 20,303,685
FRE19 952,146 103,142 78,179 13,668 7917 1,155,052 41,378 51,931 1,248,361] 21,552,046
SERL20 1,066,866 92,689 61,635 12,885 1,234,075 31,786 51,182] 1,317,043] 22,869,089
FRk21 994,818 57,602 59,905 11,548 287 1,124,160 19,428 34,126] 1,177,714] 24,046,803
SERL22 954,863 30,376 62,916 10,214 4,364 12,479 1,075,212 22,692 49,627 1,147,531 25,194,334
SERL23 740,399 34,669 57,827 3,045 4,144 75,852 915,936 6,378 32,136 954,450] 26,148,784
FRk24 752,072 53,632 64,038 2,226 142,629 1,014,597 24,579 17,348] 1,056,524] 27,205,308
FRk25 859,330 28,362 54,587 51,079 993,358 91,109 10,984] 1,095,451] 28,300,759
FRk26 864,591 27,089 55,871 947,551 157,276 4,473] 1,109,300] 29,410,059
FRk27 894,852 21,304 57,593 973,749 192,616 2,273] 1,168,638] 30,578,697
FRk28 937,082 16,677 52,259 1,006,018 95,236 21,180] 1,122,434} 31,701,131
FRk29 992,115 17,946 61,473 1,071,534 21,302 37,879] 1,130,715] 32,831,846
FRE30 1,011,105 8,046 57,937 1,077,088 30,894 27,532] 1,135,514] 33,967,360
ST 968,763 8,338 57177 1,034,278 42,524, 2,274] 1,079,076] 35,046,436
SF2 284,224 3,703 1,263 289,190 228 289,418] 35,335,854
F3 452,334 3,449 2,772 458,555 740 459,295] 35,795,149
S04 832,450 7,871 13,948 854,269 4,140 858,409) 36,653,558
< F15 958,547 8,827 18,805 29,710| 1,015,889 27,506 6,158] 1,049,553] 37,703,111
5#06 979,075 8,902 17,579 107,019 1,112,575 39,866 8,309] 1,160,750] 38,863,861
SF7 999,432 8,775 23,006 121,732 1,152,945 52,820 1,260] 1,207,025 40,070,886
& &t | 33,208,724 2,093,704| 2,112,987 33,407 71,109 58806 250,273| 103,418 8,795| 12,479| 528,021| 38,481,723 930,497 658,666] 40,070,886] 40,070,886




